
Pos 

 

GTS1 
1 

 

GTS3 
1 

 

Spec E46 
1 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 

No. 

75 

800 

112 

18 
141 
247 

13 
14 
53 

7 
31 

124 
4 

15 

14 
7 

Name 

John Taylor 

Darren  Jorgensen 

Jeremy Evans 

Andrew Moench 
Troester Motorsports 
Jason Bleak 
Steve Morrison 
Matt Williamson 
Craig Shane 
Tyler Utley 
Antonio Zarcone (TMC) 
Nathan Rohner 
Bolivar Monjaraz 
Bob Le Mon 

David Muskovitz 
Connor Lyon 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS3 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

13 

13 

14 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

14 
14 

Diff 

7.527 
9.627 
9.014 

12.972 
13.390 
13.586 
17.042 
18.249 
55.616 

1:03.641 

11.778 

Total Tm 

24:06.749 

22:19.870 

25:08.698 

24:07.575 
24:15.102 
24:17.202 
24:16.589 
24:20.547 
24:20.965 
24:21.161 
24:24.617 
24:25.824 
25:03.191 
25:11.216 

23:53.160 
24:04.938 

Best Tm 

1:49.194 

1:39.448 

1:46.200 

1:48.078 
1:48.575 
1:48.123 
1:48.877 
1:48.744 
1:48.880 
1:49.298 
1:49.616 
1:48.756 
1:49.782 
1:52.692 

1:40.997 
1:41.795 

Make/Model 

BMW 330 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Lotus Elise 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/19/2021 4:25:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - C Kizerian 

Race Directors - M Guiver & D Kizerian 

Registration - C Miller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

11.778 

Avg. Speed 

77.367 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.448 

Best Speed 

79.640 

Best Lap by 

800 - Darren  Jorgensen 

 

NASA Utah - UMC West - June 19-20 

Lightning 

SAT - Race 

Race started at 14:19:17 

UMC West Track 2.200 miles 

6/19/2021 14:15 


